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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Console Connect https://www.linkedin.com/company/consoleconnect/United Kingdom 215 61 28.37% New Entry
2 AllPoints Fibre https://www.linkedin.com/company/allpointsfibreuk/United Kingdom 371 54 14.56% ▲ 8
3 Vorboss https://www.linkedin.com/company/vorboss/United Kingdom 307 44 14.33% ▲ 2
4 Virgin Media O2 Business https://www.linkedin.com/company/virgin-media-o2-business/United Kingdom 410 55 13.41% ▼ -1
5 Wireless Logic https://www.linkedin.com/company/wireless-logic-ltd/United Kingdom 236 30 12.71% ▲ 17
6 Cornerstone https://www.linkedin.com/company/cornerstonenetwork/United Kingdom 270 29 10.74% ▼ -4
7 Neos Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/neos-networks/United Kingdom 493 50 10.14% New Entry
8 Commify https://www.linkedin.com/company/commify/United Kingdom 310 31 10.00% ▲ 5
9 Quickline Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/quickline-communications-limited/United Kingdom 237 23 9.70% ▼ -2

10 Daisy Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/daisycomms/United Kingdom 326 31 9.51% ▲ 7
11 4Com https://www.linkedin.com/company/4com/United Kingdom 415 31 7.47% ▲ 29
12 Avanti Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/avanticommunications/United Kingdom 245 18 7.35% ▲ 2
13 Morrison Telecom Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/morrison-telecom-services/United Kingdom 490 35 7.14% ▲ 6
14 Airband Community Internethttps://www.linkedin.com/company/airband-community-internet-ltd/United Kingdom 228 16 7.02% ▼ -10
15 Emtelle https://www.linkedin.com/company/emtelle/United Kingdom 349 24 6.88% ▲ 15
16 euNetworks https://www.linkedin.com/company/eunetworks/United Kingdom 333 21 6.31% ▲ 23
17 giffgaff https://www.linkedin.com/company/giffgaff/United Kingdom 305 19 6.23% ▲ 11
18 Nomad Digital https://www.linkedin.com/company/nomad-digital/United Kingdom 290 17 5.86% ▲ 23
19 1GLOBAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/1global/United Kingdom 450 24 5.33% ▲ 13
20 John Henry Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-henry-group/United Kingdom 283 15 5.30% ▲ 23
21 Elite Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/elitegroupuk/United Kingdom 298 15 5.03% New Entry
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22 Velocix https://www.linkedin.com/company/velocix/United Kingdom 204 9 4.41% ▲ 14
23 G.Network Communicationshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/g-network-communications-ltd/United Kingdom 459 19 4.14% ▲ 3
24 Linbrooke Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/linbrooke-services-ltd/United Kingdom 287 11 3.83% ▲ 20
25 Lyca Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/lyca-group/United Kingdom 252 9 3.57% ▲ 24
26 China Telecom Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/china-telecom-europe/United Kingdom 284 10 3.52% ▲ 9
27 Sepura https://www.linkedin.com/company/sepura/United Kingdom 460 16 3.48% ▲ 20
28 Radio Design https://www.linkedin.com/company/radiodesign/United Kingdom 203 7 3.45% ▲ 5
29 Magdalene https://www.linkedin.com/company/magdalene-telecom/United Kingdom 464 16 3.45% ▲ 13
30 Map Group (UK) https://www.linkedin.com/company/map-group-uk-/United Kingdom 292 10 3.42% ▲ 20
31 Shields https://www.linkedin.com/company/shields-e/United Kingdom 303 10 3.30% ▼ -8
32 Avonline https://www.linkedin.com/company/avonline-networks/United Kingdom 445 14 3.15% ▲ 2
33 Evolving Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/evolving-systems/United Kingdom 352 11 3.13% ▲ 4
34 Telrad Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/telrad-networks/United Kingdom 324 10 3.09% ▲ 14
35 Viberoptix https://www.linkedin.com/company/viberoptix/United Kingdom 230 7 3.04% ▲ 3
36 Clarke Telecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/infratec/United Kingdom 371 8 2.16% ▲ 10
37 XLN | for small business https://www.linkedin.com/company/xln-business-services/United Kingdom 280 2 0.71% ▲ 14

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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